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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
Ms.. April Barnes april.barnes@unt.edu Associate VP for Budget and Analystics University of North Texas 940-565-3231
Mr.. Scott Barnett Scott.Barnett@uth.tmc.edu Assistant Director, Budget and Financial Reporting University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston 713-500-4915
Ms.. Jessica Barrett jkbarrett@sfasu.edu Budget Analyst Stephen F. Austin State University 936-468-2116
Mrs.. Cristine Black cblack1@txstate.edu Assistant Vice President, Office of Budgeting, Financial Planning and Analysis Texas State University 512-245-2376
Mrs.. Eva Burnett exb180000@utdallas.edu Director of Budget and Resource Planning The University of Texas - Dallas 972-883-6387
Ms.. Virginia (Ginnie) Cary cary@uta.edu Senior Director of Budgets, Planning and Analysis The University of Texas - Arlington 817-272-0929
Mrs.. Anna Daugherty anna.daugherty@msutexas.edu Senior Budget Analyst Midwestern State University 940-397-4117
Ms.. Emily Deardorff edeardorff@utsystem.edu Assistant Vice Chancellor The University of Texas System 512-322-3769
Mr.. Mark Denney denney@uhcl.edu Vice President for Administration & Finance University of Houston - Clear Lake 281-283-2112
Mrs.. Lauri Deviney L-Deviney@tamus.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Planning The Texas A&M University System 512-542-7837
Mr.. Jarrett Eisenrich J-Eisenrich@tamus.edu Associate Director, Budget The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6017
Ms.. Jackie Elder jackie.elder@untdallas.edu Associate Vice President for Finance & Administration University of North Texas Dallas 972-338-1095
Mr.. Jorge Fonseca jorge.fonseca@tamucc.edu Financial Analyst II Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 361-825-5742
Mrs.. Tracy Foster tfoster211@tamu.edu Senior Financial Analyst Texas A&M University 979-862-2364
Mrs.. Ginny Gomez-Leon LeonGL@uthscsa.edu Associate Vice President for Planning and Budget University of Texas Health Science Center - San Antonio 210-567-7020
Mr.. Frank Gonzalez fg01@txstate.edu Director of Materials Management and Logistics Texas State University 512-245-2294
Ms.. Ramona Green ramona.green@tamut.edu Director of Budget Texas A&M University-Texarkana 903-223-3058
Mr.. Tomas Guajardo TGGuajardo@mdanderson.org Executive Dir, State & System Reporting University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center 713-563-2245
Ms.. Paula Hanson Paula.Hanson@tamuc.edu Associate Vice President for Business & Administration/Comptroller Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5890
Mr.. Preston Heng HengP@uhd.edu Budget Manager University of Houston-Downtown 713-221-8606
Ms.. Donna Hoyland db02@txstate.edu Assistant Director of Budgeting, Financial Planning and Analysis Texas State University 512-245-2376
Ms.. Jamie Larson jamie.larson@lamar.edu Associate Vice President, Finance/Controller Lamar University 409-880-7126
Ms.. Tina Livingston Tina.Livingston@tamuc.edu Assistant Vice President & Chief Budget Officer Texas A&M University-Commerce 903-886-5567
Ms.. Jaclyn Mahlmann jaclyn.mahlmann@tamucc.edu Director of Budgets Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi 361-825-2615
Mrs.. Valarie Maxwell valarie.maxwell@mwsu.edu Director of Budget & Management Midwestern State University 940-397-4346
Ms.. Paula Pierson paula.pierson@utsa.edu Director of Budget and Financial Planning The University of Texas - San Antonio 210-458-4344
Mr.. Kenny Rodriguez klrodriguez@lamar.edu Manager of Budget Lamar University 409-880-8380
Mr.. Kerry Romine Kerry.romine@untsystem.edu Director of Financial Planning, Policy and Analysis University of North Texas System 214-752-5543
Mr.. Edgar Smith acc_ebs@shsu.edu Director of Budgets Sam Houston State University 936-294-2765
Ms.. Paige Smith paige.smith@untsystem.edu Associate Vice Chancellor for Budget and Planning University of North Texas System 214-752-5540
Mr.. Orkun Toros orkun.toros@utdallas.edu Interim AVP Budget The University of Texas - Dallas 972-883-4735
Mr. . Alan Werchan awerchan@utsystem.edu Budget Director The University of Texas System 512-499-4527
Ms.. Lesley Wilmeth lesley.wilmeth@ttuhsc.edu Assistant Vice President for Budget Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center 806-743-7421
Mr.. Wade Wynn WadeWynn@tamu.edu Director, Management Information & Analytical Services The Texas A&M University System 979-458-6113


